09/22/21 13:18:13 This list is provided as a convenience to CCCSD customers. Property owners are PAGE 1
advised to ask for and check references and to verify the status of any
contractor with the California State Contractor's License Board before hiring.

CONTRACTOR CONTR AREA PHONE ADDRESS CITY Z1p
NAME TYPE CCDE CODE
CODE
A & B CONSTRUCTION A 510 999-6000 1350 FOURTH STREET BERKELEY 94710
A A CUSTOM CONST SERVICES A 925 922-4770 51 GOBEL WAY WALNUT CREEK 94597
A G S CONSTRUCTION SERVICES A 530 877-5929 1252 WAGSTAFF RD PARADISE 95969
A GOOD PLUMBER INC C36 510 376-390%8 PO BOX 2251 LIVERMORE 94551
A J BONO PLUMBING C36 925 250-9255 1870 ARNOLD INDUSTRIAL #1 CONCORD 94520
A K K BUILDERS C36 408 829-7019 377 N 7TH APTH2 SAN JOSE 95112
A M WEST MECHANICAL INC C36 415 254-2931 2248 JERROLD AVENUE #¢9 SAN FRANCISCO 94124
A P BACKHOE&TRUCKING INC A 925 240-1321 710 IRIS CT BRENTWOOD 94513
A P G PLUMBING C36 926 308-3401 5392 ELSINORE WAY FAIR OAKS 95628
A PLUS PLUMBING C3e 925 383-8499%9 1207 MARINA CIR DISCOVERY BAY 94505
A Y ENGINEERING A 510 649-92900 18 NORTH HILL CT OAKLAND 94618
A+ WATERWORKS INC caz2 707 255-6150 194 CAMINO ORUGA#13 NAPA 94558
A-S PIPELINES INC A 925 671-7711 4021 PORT CHICAGO HWY CONCORD 94520
A-1 AID PLUMBING C36 925 267-2477 17 BUENA VISTA PITTSBURG 94565
A-1 BACKHCE SERVICE A 408 639-8453 23136 THIRD AVENUE STEVINSON 95374
A-1 CONSTRUCTION A 510 728-9231 4061 E CASTRO VALLEY BLVD CASTRQ VALLEY 94552
A-1 RAPID ROOTER C36 925 872-7633 412 PINE PARK CT MARTINEZ 94553
A'S PLUMBING C36 408 460-0323 315 VIEWPARK CIRCLE SAN JOSE 95136
ABILITY ACCESS PLUMBING & R C36 209 872-4419 3421 BRIDGEFCRD LANE MODESTO 95350
ABLE SEPTIC C42 408 377-9990 PO BOX 24819 SAN JOSE 95154
ABOVE ALL PLUMBING INC C42 510 475-6040 7730 ENTERPRISE DR, STE 7 NEWARK 94560
ABSL CONSTRUCTION A 510 727-0900 29393 PACIFIC ST HAYWARD 94544
ABSOLUTE PLUMBING ROOTER & REN A 925 708-7080 2170 COMMERCE AVE S8TE D CONCORD 94520
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ACE SEWER LATERAL CONTRACTCR c42 510 670-2995 915 37TH AVE OAKLAND 94601
ACME PLUMBING Cls6 831 422-2311 P.0O. BOX 6204 SALINAS 93812
ACUSTRUCT A 825 872-4680 2410 BATES AVE CONCORD 94520
ADVANCE CONCRETE INC A 415 720-9871 4 ESQUIRE CT NOVATO 94949
ADVANCED PLUMBING&DRAIN MASTER (36 925 303-5343 831 KRAMER CT BRENTWOOD 94513
ADVANCED TRENCHLESS INC A 707 745-6888 4980 PACHECO BLVD STE B MARTINEZ 94553
AFFORDABLE PLUMBING PLUS C3s 707 809-5190 P.O. BOX 1704 MIDDLETOWN 95461
AKESON'S PLUMBING SERVICE C36 925 325-3235 P.O. BOX 639 BRENTWOOD 94513
ALAMO PLUMBING C36 925 280-7615 90 ORCHARD ESTATES DR WALNUT CREEK 94598
ALBERT NAHMAN PLUMBING&HEATING C36 510 843-6904 3333 MARTIN LUTHER KING J BERKELEY 94703
ALBION PLUMBING & ROOTER INC caz 510 261-3339 P.0.BOX 7366 OAKLAND 94601
ALBRIGHT PLUMBING C3e6 925 216-829%90 P.0O. BOX 1033 CLAYTON 94517
ALEJANDRO'S PLUMRBING C36 707 68%-7930 488 TABOR AVE FAIRFIELD 94533
ALISTO ENGINEERING GROUP INC A 925 279-5000 2737 N MAIN ST STE 200 WALNUT CREEK 94597
ALL AMERICAN PLUMBING C36 925 743-0459 120 WILLOW DRIVE DANVILLE 94526
ALL CLEAR PLUMBING INCORPORATE (36 925 500-3483 3527 MT DIABLO BLVD#232 LAFAYETTE 94549
ALL PLUMBING C36 707 332-1939 1933 GEORGIA ST. VALLEJO 94590
ALL SERVICE PLUMBING CO INC C36 925 275-2117 P.C. BOX 2181 SAN RAMON 34583
ALL-WAYS HOME SERVICES C36 510 367-2025 1950 SUNSHINE DR CONCORD 94520
ALLEN CONSTRUCTION A 925 212-8123 1025 LARCH AVENUE MORAGA 94556
ALLIANCE PLUMBING WORKS INC C36 415 850-5022 40TH AVE SAN FRANCISCO 94121
ALLIGATOR PLUMBING INC C36 925 ©575-7584 5175 CUNNINGHAM CT CASTRO VALLEY 94546
ALPHA PLUMBING & RCOTER SERVIC C36 510 795-6699 31694 CHICOINE AVE HAYWARD 24544
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CONTRACTOR CCONTR AREA PHONE ADDRESS CITY ZIP

NAME TYPE CODE CODE
CODE

ALROB BUILDINGS SERVICES c36 510 908-5305 1110 W W MARIPOSA AVE STOCKTON 95204

AMAZING PLUMBING AND ROOTER C36 925 756-5526 1824 VERNE ROBERTS CIRCLE ANTIOCH 94509

AMERICA'S DREAM HOMEWORKS C36 916 826-0470 4181 POWER INN RD STE C SACRAMENTO 95826

AMERICAN BUILT POOLS INC A 925 449-3446 P.0O. BOX 804 PLEASANTON 94566

AMERICAN EAGLE ENGINEERING A 510 253-8049 5441 VICTORIA LN EL SCBRANTE 94803

AMERICAN PIPE BURSTING Ccaz 925 586-7970 437 ORCHARD VIEW AVE MARTINEZ 94553

AMERICAN PLUMBING C36 925 754-4990 414 G STREET ANTIOCH 24509

AMG EXCAVATING INC A 925 980-8894 425 EL PINTADO RD STE 110 DANVILLE 94526

AMIGO ROOTER AND PLUMBING c42 925 640-2071 1452 NORTH VASCO RD LIVERMORE 94551

AMN PLUMBING INC C36 510 375-3127 2430 SULLIVAN STREET SAN PABLO 94806

ANCHORED ENGINEERING & CONST A 925 765-3%618 3101 BOWLING GREED WALNUT CREEK 94598

ANDES CONSTRUCTION INC A 510 536-7832 5305 E 12TH ST OAKLAND 94601

ANDREUS PLUMBING CO C36 916 952-9680 12 CRIBARI CT SACRAMENTO 95838

ANGUIANO PLUMBING C36 916 716-3618 6620 FLAMINGO WAY SACRAMENTO 95828

ANTONIO MORA PLUMBING, INC C36 408 439%-2741 1640 MABURY RD STE B SAN JOSE 95133

ANVIL BUILDERS INC A 415 285-5000 1475 DONNER AVENUE SAN FRANCISCO 94124

ANYTIME PLUMBING SERVICE C36 925 373-6796 1477 HEATHER LN. LIVERMCRE 94551

APB GENERAL ENGINEERING A 925 989-1453 1036 OAK GROVE RD APT 124 CONCORD 94518

AQUA DUCT PLUMBING CONTRACTORS C36 510 537-4044 PO BOX 741 HAYWARD 94543

AQUA STAT PLUMEING C36 800 7%21-2782 1843 EGRET LN HAYWARD 94545

AQUATEK PLUMBING INC C36 408 295-7767 1236 N 5TH ST SAN JCSE 95112

AR PLUMBING C36 925 483-6125 655 PACIFICA AVE SPC 147 BAY POINT 94565

ARMER NORMAN & ASSOCIATES A 925 671-9200 2600 WILLIAMS ST SAN LEANDRO 94577
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ARMSTRONG PLUMBING INC

ARNTZ BUILDERS

ASBESTOS MGT GRP OF CALIFORNIA

ASSOCIATED PLUMBING INC

ATLAS CONSTRUCTION & PLUMBING

AVALON SERVICES INC

AYCOB & PEERY PLUMBING

AZTEC CONSULTANTS

B & H PLUMBING & HOME SERVICES

B & M MECHANICAL INCORPORATED

B & P PLUMBING INC

B AND B PLUMBING CONTRACTORS

B C PLUMBING INC

B D S PLUMBING INC

B J N SERVICES INC

B REID SETTLEMIER

BAJA PLUMBING

BARRY'S BACKHOE SERVICE INC

BAY AREA PLUMBING & ROOTER SVS

BAY AREA PLUMBING BAP INC

BAY CAL PLUMBING INC

BAY CITIES PAVING & GRADING

BAY COUNTIES CONSTRUCTION AND

CONTR AREA

TYPE
CODE

caz2

A

A

A

A

caz2

C36

C3e6

C36

C36

C36

C36

C36

C36

C36

C36

C36

C36

C36

CODE

216

415

510

408

510

510

415

925

925

530

225

916

408

925

925

510

925

209

408

415

415

925

415

PHONE

641-0886

726-4439

832-8441

847-4406

$19-7183

398-8744

550-0975

837-1050

594-0234

721-7690

353-0098

847-1573

295-9064

947-1237

766-7449

339-3305

776-7642

229-1815

661-9985

532-6561

806-1319

687-6666

271~-3525

ADDRESS

2551 ALBATROSS

19 PAMARON WAY

3438 HELEN STREET

90 LEAVESLEY RD

7752 ENTERPRISE DR
37173 DONDERO WAY

975 INDIANA STREET
2021 OMEGA ROAD, SUITE 20
2863 PINE VALLEY RD
PC BOX 550166

8783 SPRINGHILLS WAY
8232 NORTH LAKE CIRCLE
1838 STONE AVE

2125 YOUNGS CT

121 HYDE PLACE

10700 BIGGE AVE

524 E 18TH ST

2764 N TRACY BLVD
3267 PLACIDO CT

1920 JOHNSON DR

850 #4 S VAN NESS AVE
P.O. BOX 6227

6701 MISSION STREET #6
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CITY

FAIR OAKS

NQVATO

EMERYVILLE

GILROY

NEWARK

FREMONT

SAN FRANCISCO

SAN RAMON

SAN RAMON

SO LAKE TAHOE

ORANGEVALE

GRAINTE BAY

SAN JOSE

WALNUT CREEK

ANTIOCH

SAN LEANDRO

ANTIOCH

TRACY

UNKNOWN

CONCORD

SAN FRANCISCO

CONCORD

DALY CITY

California State Contractor's License Board before hiring.

ZIP

CODE

95628

94949

94608

95020

94560

94536

24107

94583

94583

96155

95662

95746

95125

94596

94509

94577

94509

95376

94520

94110

94524

94014

PAGE
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California State Contractor's License Board before hiring

contractor with the

CONTRACTOR

NAME
BAY HAWK INC
BAY ONE PLUMBING
BAY PACIFIC PIPELINES INC
BAY PLUMBING & ROOTER
BAY STAR PLUMBING INC
BAYER'S PLUMBING
BAYSHORE PLUMBERS
BAYVIEW PLUMBING
BEASLEY PLUMBING
BEASTBAY PLUMBING
BELFAST PLUMBING
BELMONTE'S CONCRETE SERVICES
BENCHMARK CIVIL CONSTRUCTION
BENICIA PLUMBING, INC.
BENJAMIN FRANKLIN PLUMBING
BEST PLUMBING CHOICE
BETO LIMON'S GRADING CONSTRUCT
BETTER ROOTER
BEYOND PLUMBING
BIG BLUE PLUMBING
BILL'S UNDERGROUND
BJN SERVICES

BLACK POINT INC

CONTR AREA

TYPE
CODE

A

C36

A

ca2

C36

C36

C3e

C36

ca2

Caz

Cc36

C36

CODE

510

408

415

510

510

408

650

510

925

707

925

510

707

707

415

415

925

510

510

510

510

225

707

PHONE

223-3142

438-7810

897-6958

948-8442

480-0169

438-0582

323-6464

551-7900

825-5188

628-7595

457-5423

261-8439

254-8705

745-2930

858-9220

582-9830

766-6946

600-7236

867-~0756

725-7271

223-8205

766-7449

280-5559

ADDRESS

P.0. BOX 615
4835 PINEMONT DR
PO BOX 1162

525 VAQUEROS AVE.
5600 LASSEN CT
1630 ALMOND WAY

3158 ROLISOB RD

CITY

PINOLE

CAMPBELL

NOVATO

RODEO

CLAYTON

MORGAN HILL

REDWOOD CITY

1271 WASHINGTON AVENUE #7 SAN LEANDRO

116 CENTER AVE, UNIT C

215 TENNESSEE ST
3474 TORINO CT.

4356 COLISEUM WAY
973 ENTERPRISE WY
265 CHANNEL CT

1290 DIAMOND WAY

355 SERRANO DR, #64
PO BOX 5088

309 FLORIDA AVE

650 MC CLARY AVE

768 STEWART CT

5489 SOBRANTE AVENUE
DBA ANTIOCH PLUMBING

230 SEARS POINT RD
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MARTINEZ

VALLEJO

CONCORD

OAKLAND

NAPA

BENICIA

CONCORD

SAN FRANCISCO

PITTSBURG

RICHMOND

OAKLAND

ALAMEDA

EL SOBRANTE

ANTIOCH

PETALUMA

PAGE

Zip

CODE

94564

95008

94948

94572

94517

95037

94063

94577

94553

94590

94518

94601

94558

94510

94520

24132

94565

94804

94621

94501

24803

94509

94954

5



09/22/21 13:18:13 This list is provided as a convenience to CCCSD customers. Property owners are PAGE 6
advised to ask for and check references and to verify the status of any

contractor with the California State Contractor's License Board before hiring.

CONTRACTOR CONTR AREA PHONE ADDRESS . CITY ZIP
NAME TYPE CODE CODE
CODE
BLUCAL A 925 285-3230 3447 INVESTMENT BLVD STE HAYWARD 94545
BLUE DOLPHINE PLUMBING LLC C36 707 529-2448 1426 KING AVENUE NAPA 94559
BLUE STAR PLUMBING C36 925 329-0041 1101 DAINTY AVE BRENTWOOD 94513
BLUELINE ENGINEERING, INC. A 925 287-0102 3381 VINCENT DR. STE F PLEASANT HILL 94523
BCB MORITZ RELIABLE PLUMBING C36 415 509-4%29 12z PAMORAN WAY #A NOVATO 94949
BOB'S BACKHOE SERVICE A 925 B820-4597 PO BOX 1184 LAFAYETTE 94549
BONNEY PLUMBING LLC C36 916 444-0551 3054 GOLD CANAL DR. RANCHO CCRDOVA 95670
BRASSO'S PLUMBING C36 925 454-8541 6601A BRISA ST LIVERMORE 94550
BRAVO'S PLUMBING INC C36 209 247-7372 1505 SHORTRIDGE AVE SAN JOSE 95116
BRENEMAN INC A 925 953-4848 2000 NORRIS ROAD WALNUT CREEK 94596
BRENES PLUMBING C36 0 000-0000 24438 2ND ST HAYWARD 94541
BRIONES PLUMBING C36 925 595-0197 234 CASE DR. PITTSBURG 94565
BROADWAY MECHANICAL caz2 510 746-4000 873 81ST AVE OAKLAND 94621
BROCK PLUMBING C36 925 324-9591 1879 LA CORSO CT WALNUT CREEK 94598
BROSAMER & WALL INC A 925 932-7900 1777 OAKLAND BLVD STE 30 WALNUT CREEK 94596
BUCKLEY PLUMBING&ENGINEERING A 510 723-0001 2227 NATIONAL AVE HAYWARD 94545
BUILD GROUP INC A 415 882-1534 457 MINNA ST SAN FRANCISCO 94103
BUILDING SOLUTIONS & DRILLING A 925 785-2015 3494 CAMINO TASSAJARA #20 DANVILLE 94506
BULTENA CONSTRUCTION CO A 707 334-0442 DBA BULTENA ENGINEERING FAIRFIELD 94534
C D PLUMBING CONSTRUCTION C3s 0 000-0000 30 PARK AVENUE WALNUT CREEK 94595
C DE LEON PLUMBING CO C3e6 510 223-1872 5358 COUNTRY VIEW DR EL SOBRANTE 94803
C N K PLUMBING C36 831 594-4524 933 SAGE COURT SALINAS 93905
C&H PLUMBING CORPORATION C36 707 334-4734 4754 PACHECO BLVD MARTINEZ 94553
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advised to ask for and check references and to verify the status of any
contractor with the California State Contractor's License Board before hiring.

CONTRACTOR CONTR AREA PHONE ADDRESS CITY ZIP

NAME TYPE CODE CODE
CODE

CABALLERO'S PLUMBING C36 707 787-7595 1127 COPELAND CREEK DR RCHNERT PARK 94928

CAHILL CONTRACTORS, INC A 415 517-3218 425 CALIFORNIA ST94104 SAN FRANCISCO 94104

CAL MILL ENGINEERING AND PROJ A 209 417-3151 213 C STREET TURLOCK 95380

CALIDAD PLUMBING INC C36 916 3587-0800 9477 GREENBACK LANE #513 FQOLSOM 95630

CALIFORNIA PLUMBING C36 916 870-7201 PO BOX 2012 ROSEVILLE 95611

CALIFORNIA PROFESSIONAL BUILDE A 650 996-39406 615 EXTER PLACE DANVILLE 94506

CALIFORNIA SEWER ENGINEERING A 510 480-2488 112 CRANE CT HERCULES 94547

CALIFORNIA TRENCHLESS INC. A 510 782-5335 2283 DUNN RD. HAYWARD 94545

CALL AWAY PLUMBING c42 925 584-8033 2332 QUARTZ CT ANTICCH 94531

CAMPANELLA CORPORATION A 510 536-4800 2216 DUNN RD HAYWARD 94545

CAN-AM PLUMBING INC. C36 925 846-1833 151 WYCMING ST PLEASANTON 94566

CANYON PLUMBING COMPANY C36 510 6£12-2514 423 POKER FLAT RD COPPEROPOLIS 95228

CAPTAIN ROOTER AND PLUMBING C36 888 487-1431 2311 SAN APBLO AVE BERKELEY 94702

CAPURRO FAMILY PLUMBING C36 510 220-6697 14285 36TH AVE OAKLAND 94601

CARONE & COMPANY, INC. A 925 602-8800 5008 FORNI DRIVE, STE A CONCORD 24520

CARY WING PLUMBING & FIRE PRO C36 650 6£19-4150 11 N HUMBOLDT ST. SAN MATEO 94401

CELSO'S PLUMBING €36 415 240-2024 427 SILVER AVE SAN FRANCISCO 94112

CENTRAL CAL BUILDERS INC C36 925 250-9255 P O BOX 6423 ANTIOCH 94509

CENTRAL VALLEY ENGINEERING&ASP A 916 791-1609 216 KENROY LANE ROSEVILLE 95678

CENTURY COMMERCIAL SERVICE C36 530 823-1004 12820 EARHART AVE AUBURN 95602

CHALLENGE ROCTER ca2 510 461-5631 1472 71ST AVENUE OAKLAND 94621

CHAMPION'S PLUMBING & HEATING C36 925 372-0881 281 ARTHUR RD MARTINEZ 94553

CHASE ROOTER & PLUMBING INC C36 510 736-0633 3494 CAMINO TASSAJARA ST DANVILLE 94506
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advised to ask for and check references and to verify the status of any

contractor with the

CONTRACTOR

NAME
CHICO TRENCHLESS CO
CHRIS'PLUMBING INC
CHRISTY PLUMBING
CITY PLUMBING
CIVIL PACIFIC ENGINEERING&UTIL
CLEAR WATER PLUMBING
CLEAR WATER PLUMBING AND ROOTE
CO CO COUNTY DRAIN CLEANING
CO CO PLUMBING SYSTEMS
COLORADO WEST CONSTRUCTION
COMPLETE ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIO
CON-QUEST CONTRACTORS, INC.
CONOVER LANDSCAPE
CONSOLIDATED PLUMBING INC
CONSTRUCTION SOLUTIONS
CONTRA COSTA PLUMBING
CONTRERAS PLUMBING
COPPER MOUNTAIN PLUMBING INC
COST U LESS PLUMBING AND DRAIN
COWAN & THOMPSON CONSTRUCTION
CRATUS INC.
CREATIVE PLUMBING & CONST CO

CROUSE GENERAL ENGINEERS

CONTR AREA

TYPE CODE
CODE

C42 510
C36 510
C36 510
C36 707
A 916
C36 510
Ca2 925
C36 925
C36 925
A 951
A 707
A 415
A 925
C36 408
C36 530
C36 925
C36 209
C36 707
C36 510
A 925
A 415
C36 510
A 925

PHONE

415-5824

346-8402

301-6546

655-2055

719-8203

825-6334

382-7835

944-1441

852-4873

514-43%42

747-4800

206-0528

427-0866

978-3093

417-7965

672-6533

813-5673

689-0766

866-1099

372-9412

559-1325

848-2500

586-1565

ADDRESS

462 C ST.

20976 CCORSAIR BLVD
1030 PUTNAM ST

407 B W WILLIAMS DRIVE
P.O. BOX 276123

P O BCX 298

5068 WINCHESTER DR

PO BOX 5554

P O BOX 583

25780 WASHINGTON AVE
4690 E 2ND ST #3

290 TOLAND STREET

4311 RAINIER PLACE
3732 D CHARTER PARK DR
5848 PENNYROYAL DR
P.0. BOX 515

PO BOX 127

6871 STEIGER HILL RD

P O BOX 19070

P.O. BOX 1514

945 TARAVAL STREET #302
105 CORAL DR.

1791 LANDANA DR

HTEUSRJ/CONTRLIST All Contractors

CITY

HAYWARD

HAYWARD

ANTIOCH

VALLEJO

SACRAMENTO

MARTINEZ

OAKLEY

WALNUT CREEK

CONCORD

MURRIETA

BENICIA

SAN FRANCISCO

PITTSBURG

SAN JOSE

POLLOCK PINES

CLAYTON

COPPEROPOLIS

VACAVILLE

OAKLAND

MARTINEZ

SAN FRANCISCO

ORINDA

CONCORD

California State Contractor's License Board before hiring.

ZIPp

CODE

94541

94545

94509

94589

95827

94553

94561

94596

94522

92562

94510

94124

94565

95136

95726

94517

95228

95688

94619

94553

94116

94563

94519

PAGE
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CONTRACTOR CONTR AREA PHONE ADDRESS CITY ZIP

NAME TYPE CODE CODE

CODE

CUSTOM STONE BG INC C36 415 760-4703 29929 TEAGARDEN ST SAN LEANDRO 94577
CVE DEMOLITION INC A 209 239-9676 35500 SOUTH WELTY ROAD VERNALIS 95385
CYPRESS PLUMBING C36 925 777-951% 2101 W 10TH STREET, STE K ANTIOCH 94509
D & E CONSTRUCTION Cc36 510 334-2304 6238 PLYMOUTH AVE RICHMOND 94805
D L I CONSTRUCTICON A 925 389%-614% P O BOX 575 ALAMO 94507
D R LEMINGS CONSTRUCTION CO A 925 672-5600 P.0. BOX 2173 CONCORD 94521
D W YOUNG CONSTRUCTION CO INC A 925 743-1536 P.C. BOX 130 ALAMO 894507
D WEBB PLUMBING C36 925 286-4961 25 ESTELLA CT WALNUT CREEK 94597
D-LINE CONSTRUCTCRS INC A 510 251-6400 499 EMBARCADERO POST 3 BC OAKLAND 94606
DAMAZIO EXCAVATING INC A 707 7892-9998 1370 INDUSTRIAL AVE. STE PETALUMA 94952
DARRIN G STANLEY ENGINEERING A 925 260-7072 2420 SAND CREEK RD STE 30 BRENTWOOD 94513
DAVID C DUNN COMPANY a 510 385-1474 21C ORINDA WAY#328 ORINDA 94563
DAVID MATTHEW GRAY A 916 388-4004 945 CRESTON RD BERKELEY 94708
DAVIS PLUMBING C36 925 944-1409 PO BOX 2357 WALNUT CREEK 94595
DE LECN PLUMBING COMPANY C36 510 223-1872 5358 COUNTRY VIEW EL SCBRANTE 94803
DELTA PLUMBING AND ROOTER C36 925 497-7224 927 FITZUREN RD, APT D ANTIOCH 94509
DELTA UNDERGROUND INC. A 925 626-7468 P.0O. BOX 1393 DISCOVERY BAY 94505
DEMI PLUMBING C36 408 691-3435 2531 DAVID AVENUE SAN JOSE 95128
DENG'S PLUMBING C36 415 748-2358 206 GENEBERN WAY SAN FRANCISCO 94112
DEVENGENZO GENERAL ENGINEERING A 925 930-7186 P.0O. BOX 478 LAFAYETTE 94549
DIABLO GENERAL ENGINEERING A 925 676-9211 2179 KIRKER PASS RD CONCORD 94521
DIABLO PLUMBING C36 925 463-7900 P.0O. BOX 10446 PLEASANTON 94588
DIABLC ROOTER C36 925 934-1944 P.0O. BOX 4419 WALNUT CREEK 94596
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advised to ask for and check references and to verify the status of any
contractor with the <California State Contractor's License Board before hiring.

CONTRACTOR CONTR AREA PHONE ADDRESS CITY 1P
NAME TYPE CODE CODE
CODE
DIAMOND PLUMBING AND ROOTER C36 925 864-1568 168 SCENIC DRIVE CONCORD 94518
DLB PLUMBING C36 415 233-3663 3414 HEATHER CT ANTIOCH 94509
DNG PLUMBING C36 925 628-0055 2625 JACOBS PL HAYWARD 94541
DOKE'S PLUMBING C3e 415 453-7508 1201 ANDERSON DR STE J SAN RAFAEL 94901
DOLLAR PLUMBING INC C3e6 925 292-9526 849 E STANLEY BLVD #106 LIVERMORE 94550
DONE RIGHT PLUMBING C36 925 743-8889 247 ORK RD ALAMO 94507
DONNY CHU CONSTRUCTION INC. C3e 510 536-1068 1068 44TH AVE. CAKLAND 24601
DOUG'S PLUMBING C36 925 229-4721 2325 HABOR VIEW DRIVE MARTINEZ 94553
DPXI INC A 925 800-3100 P O BOX 11687 PLEASANTON 94588
DRAIN BUSTERS PLUMBING C36 650 364-6881 5835 THIRD ST. SAN FRANCISCO 24124
DRAIN DOCTOR INC c4z2 888 902-0911 480 ALDO AVE SANTA CLARA 95054
DRAIN DOCTORS AND PLUMBER c42 925 778-8448 909 ALMOND ST ANTIOCH 24509
DRAIN LINE SEWER SPECIALIST ca2 510 566-6008 24873 YOSHIDA DR HAYWARD 94545
DRAINMAN PRO INC ca2 925 625-7661 P.O. BOX 756 ANTIOCH 94509
DRYCO CONSTRUCTION INC. A 510 438-6500 42745 BOSCELL RD. FREMONT 94538
DUN RITE EXCAVATING A 925 456-0780 5382 BRISA ST LIVERMCRE 94550
DUNNE PLUMBING C36 650 401-6655 725 WALNUT AVE BURLINGAME 94010
DUTCH CONTRACTING INC A 916 606-4825 2201 FRANCISCO DR, 140-13 EL DORADOC HILLS 95762
E C PLUMBING C36 925 756-7663% 991 WALNUT DR OAKLEY 94561
E R PLUMBING AND CONSTRUCTION A 510 388-0567 2346 E 20TH STREET OAKLAND 94601
E 3 PLUMBING C36 925 784-9906 1051 MADISCN AVE. LIVERMORE 94550
E-Z PLUMBING CO Caz2 510 750-2920 249 W JACKSON ST #276 HAYWARD 94544
EAST BAY PUMP & EQUIPMENT CO. A 510 532-1800 4900 E. 12TH STREET OAKLAND 94601

HTEUSRJ/CONTRLIST All Contractors
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This list is provided as a convenience to CCCSD customers. Property owners are

advised to ask for and check references and to verify the status of any

contractor with the

CONTRACTOR

NAME
ECHO PLUMBING AND ROOTER
EDGEWATER OF BENICIA, INC.
EHRET CO PLUMBING
EL MAESTRO PLUMBER INC.
EL SOBRANTE SEWER REPAIR
ELDEN PLUMBING INC
ELECTRICAL & PLUMBING INC
ELITE ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS
ELITE.PLUMBING
EMERGENCY ROOTER
ENDVRCORP
ENGINEERED SOIL REPAIRS, INC
ERIC JOHN WALTERS CONTRACTING
ERNIE'S PLUMBING & SEWER SERV
EURO-TECH CONSTRUCTION&TRUCKIN
EVERCLEAR HYDRO JETTING
EVOLUTION PLUMBING
EXCALIBUR ROOTER AND PLUMBING
EXECUTIVE PLUMBING SERVICE
EXPERT TREE SERVICE
EXPRESS PLUMBING
EXPRESS SEWER & DRAIN INC

EXTREME BACKHOE SERVICES INC

CONTR AREA

TYPE CODE
CODE

C36 925
C36 925
caz 510
C36 510
A 510
Caz 510
C36 925
A 415
C36 925
ca2 510
A 510
A 925
C36 209
Cc42 925
A 415
C36 831
C36 650
C36 510
C36 925
A 925
A 650
A 916
A 408

PHONE

291-6119

849-3090

528-4292

788-7009

593-3742

827-8643

229-5683

728-5086

765-2536

777-8400

385-0125

210-2150

604-5974

228-5242

564-5809

663-2100

303-6469

688-8414

756-0984

254-8753

343-95477

920-0220

842-7425

ADDRESS

644 BOUNTY DRIVE

5143 PORT CHICAGO HWY STE
801 GILMAN ST

1587 MADELINE RD

PO BOX 20102

1939 218T AVE,APT #B

P.O. BOX 23689

1875 25TH AVE

369 TORRINGTON DRIVE

2346 E 20TH STREET

50 OAK CT, STE 230

1267 SPRINGBROOK RD
1042 RIVER BLUFF DR.
3795 PACHECO BLVD SUITE C
1779 35TH AVE
8610 WILD HORSE RD
248 WEST 8TH ST

PC BOX 4658

809 BASALT WAY
P.0. BOX 1256

P.O. BOX 1591

3300 FITZGERALD RD

92900 GUIBAL AVE

HTEUSRJ/CONTRLIST All Contractors

CITY

PITTSBURG

CONCORD

BERKELEY

SAN PABLO

EL SOBRANTE

OAKLAND

MARTINEZ

SAN FRANCISCO

BRENTWOOD

OAKLAND

DANVILLE

WALNUT CREEK

MODESTO

MARTINEZ

SAN FRANCISCO

SALINAS

PITTSBURG

HAYWARD

ANTIOCH

ORINDA

SAN MATEO

RANCHO CORDOVA

GILROY

California State Contractor's License Beard before hiring.

Zip

CODE

94565

94520

24710

94806

94803

94606

94553

94122

94513

94601

94526

94596

95350

94563

94122

933907

94565

24540

94508

94563

94401

95742

95020

PAGE
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This list is provided as a convenience to CCCSD customers. Property owners are

advised to ask for and check references and to verify the status of any

contractor with the

CONTRACTOR

NAME

F AND F PLUMBING AND DRAIN CLE

F C PLUMBING

F LODUCA CO

F S PLUMBING

F W SPENCER & SON INC

FAIRVIEW DEVELOPMENT INC

FAITH PLUMBING

FD UNDERGROUND INC

FEHN'S FAMILY PLUMBING

FERMA CORPORATION

FITO PLUMBERS INC

FIVE STAR PLUMBING & ROOTER

FIX-IT PLUMBING

FLETCHER'S PLUMBING & CONTRACT

FLORES EXCAVATION AND DEMO INC

FLOW PRO PLUMBING

FOUR M'S CONSTRUCTION

FRANK A WESTPHALL JR

FRANK BONETTI PLUMBING INC

FRANK M BOOTH INC.

FPRED'S FAST PLUMBING

FRESNO PLUMBING

FS CONSTRUCTION & EXCAVATION

CONTR AREA

TYPE CODE
CODE

C36 510
C36 510
A 209
C34 925
ca2 415
A 510
C36 408
A 916
C36 916
A 650
C36 510
C36 415
C36 408
A 530
A 209
C36 925
A 209
C36 925
ca2 510
A 530
C36 925
C36 559
A 916

PHONE

579-4286

974-4828

957-9737

274-9100

468-5000

717-0807

658-4646

533-4910

417-4041

961-2742

586-0212

724-7083

509-2772

673-2489

892-1099

329-0050

836-23917

291-2076

582-0934

742-7134

625-4850

294-0200

759-8244

ADDRESS

4320 BEECHNUT LN

410 SCUTH STREET

P.0. BOX 690111

P O BOX 1637

99 SOUTH HILL DR

3430 ARDEN RD

6450 KENSINGTON PLACE

7828 RENTON WAY

8721 BAXTER WAY

1265 MONTECITO AVENUE STE

2020 HILL AVE

222 BROOKDALE AVENUE

15201 CAMELOT DRIVE

219 BURNS DR

P.0. BOX 1416

2277 BLACK STONE DR

1640 FOXWOOD DRIVE

331 SHORE ROAD

PO BOX 2215

PO BOX 5

3780 BROWN RD

2585 N. LARKIN AVE.

P ©C BOX 580

HTEUSRJ/CONTRLIST All Contractors

CITY

OAKLEY

RICHMOND

STOCKTON

MARTINEZ

BRISBANE

HAYWARD

GILROY

SACRAMENTO

CRANGEVALE

MOUNTAIN VIEW

HAYWARD

SAN FRANCISCO

SAN JOSE

YUBA CITY

PATTERSON

BRENTWOOD

TRACY

PITTSBURG

CASTRO VALLEY

MARYSVILLE

OAKLEY

FRESNO

ROSEVILLE

California State Contractor's License Board before hiring.

ZIP

CODE

94561

94804

95269

94553

94005

94545

95020

95828

95662

94043

94541

94134

95132

95991

95363

94513

95376

94565

94546

95901

94561

93727

25678

PAGE
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advised to ask for and check references and to verify the status of any
contractor with the California State Contractor's License Board before hiring.

CONTRACTOR CONTR AREA PHONE ADDRESS CITY ZIP
NAME TYPE CODE CODE
CODE
G I S PLUMBING INC C3e 831 794-7935 30 BARDIN CIRCLE SALINAS 93305
G J R DEVELOPMENT CO, INC A 510 409-3930 23 BRANDT DR MORAGA 94556
G M PRC PLUMBING & ROQTER C36 925 705-2709 1597 DETROIT AVE #304 CONCORD 94520
GALLEGOS PLUMBING SPECIALIST I (36 510 491i-5008 2386 PAULINE DR, STE C SAN JOSE 85124
GARNEY PACIFIC INC. A 925 800-1848 1333 NORTHWEST VIVION RD. KANSAS CITY 64118
GASCA PLUMBING & ROOTER C36 510 239-6175 2535 11TH AVE #D OAKLAND 94606
GATCO CONSTRUCTION & PLUMBING C36 510 610-2157 5237 DESIREE AVE LIVERMORE 94550
GENERAL PLUMBING & ROQOTER Cc42 925 522-0741 2205 A ST ANTIOCH 94509
GENMOR PLUMBING INC. C36 408 855-8348 2548 SEABOARD AVE. SAN JOSE 95131
GETTLER-RYAN INC. A 925 551-7555 6805 SIERRA CT STE G DUBLIN 94568
GHILOTTI BRCTHERS. INC A 415 454-7011 525 JACOBY ST SAN RAFAEL 94901
GHILOTTI CONSTRUCTION CO. INC. A 707 585-1221 246 GHILOTTI AVE SANTA ROSA 95407
GIL'S PLUMBING C36 925 837-3371 104 ST. CHARLES CT DANVILLE 94526
GLADIATOR ROOTER AND PLUMBING C36 510 773-6656 2350 MARINA BLVD SAN LEANDRO 94577
GLOSAGE ENGINEERING INC A 510 815-4505 2212 COALINGA AVE RICHMOND 94801
GLOVER PLUMBING C36 925 363-5281 1450 LINTON TERRACE MARTINEZ 94553
GOLD COAST PIPELINES INC A 925 671-7711 4021 PORT CHICAGO HIGHWAY CONCORD 94520
GOLDEN STATE UTILITY CO A 408 982-5420 4425 FARM SUPPLE DR. CERES 95307
GONSALVES & SANTUCCI, INC A 325 685-6799 5141 COMMERCIAL CIRCLE CONCORD 94520
GOODRICH PLUMBING INC C36 415 661-2381 265 KENSINGTON WAY SAN FRANCISCO 94127
GRADE TECH INCORPORATED A 510 733-03%0 P.O. BOX 1728 SAN RAMON 94583
GRADE TEK INC A 916 9241-9616 P.O. BOX 4289 EL DORADO HILLS 95762
GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY A 831 768-4307 P.O. BOX 50085 WATSONVILLE 95076

HTEUSRJ/CONTRLIST All Contractors
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advised to ask for and check references and to verify the status of any
contractor with the California State Contractor's License Board before hiring.

CONTRACTOR CONTR AREA PHONE ADDRESS CITY ZIP
NAME TYPE CODE CODE
CODE
GRANITE ROCK CCOMPANY A 408 574-1400 120 GRANITE ROCK WAY WATSONVILLE 95077
GRAY PLUMBING INC. C36 707 803-4836 239 BROOKSIDE DRIVE SUISUN CITY 94585
GREEN VALLEY PLUMBING C36 209 756-0710 5105 ELLIOTT AVENUE ATWATER 95301
GREENFIELD PLUMBING C36 925 586-0331 4736 LAURA DR CONCORD 94521
GREER'S EXCAVATING INC A 408 297-4337 976 CHESTNUT ST SAN JOSE 95110
GREGORY KEARNS PLUMBING C36 510 703-0055 22A GOLDEN BROOK LANE VALLEJO 94503
GRISWOLD MECHANICAL CORP C3e 925 634-3510 P.O. BOX 248 DISCOVERY BAY 94514
GROUND LEVEL CONSTRUCTION INC A 925 472-6840 1255 TREAT BLVD STE 300 WALNUT CREEK 94587
GUARANTEED PLUMBING C36 925 820-2050 85A FRONT STREET DANVILLE 94526
GUERRA BROS PLUMBING caz 925 288-0409 1054 SHARY CIR STE E CONCORD 94518
H & R PLUMBING & DRAIN CLEAN ca2 510 222-5556 4221 APPIAN WAY EL SOERANTE 94803
H & R PLUMBING AND ROOTER C36 510 760-2231 256 CALIFORNIA AVE SAN LEANDRO 94577
H C JENSEN PLUMBING INC C36 925 837-4450 9 SHELBY HILL LN DANVILLE 94526
H K & S PLUMBING C36 925 29%-9085 PO BOX 701 LAFAYETTE 94549
H P CONSTRUCTION SERVICES A 925 698-8035 9000 CROW CANYON RD S-21 DANVILLE 94506
HARRY CLARK PLUMBING & HEAT c4az 510 444-1776 3026 BROADWAY PIEDMONT 94611
HENSEL PHELPS CONSTRUCTION CO A 925 765-3976 226 ATRPORT PARKWAY, SUIT SAN JOSE 95110
HGA CONSTRUCTION INC A 209 905-0393 2137 STORMY CREEK CT STCOCKTON 95206
HI-TECH PLUMBING & MECHANICAL C36 916 868-8309 PO BOX 293058 SACRAMENTO 95829
HIGH TECH PLUMBING C36 925 852-8552 2005 VILLA DR 104 PITTSBURG 94565
HILL'S GENERAL PLUMBING C36 925 207-5938 160 WATER ST PITTSBURG 94565
HOAG CONSTRUCTION INC C36 209 365-1248 18175 E FRONT ST LINDEN 95236
HOLLAND FIRE & PLUMBING C36 916 214-7051 1600 MEADOWLARK WAY ROSEVILLE 95661

HTEUSRJ/CONTRLIST All Contractors
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This list is provided as a convenience to CCCSD customers.

Property owners are

advised to ask for and check references and to verify the status of any

contractor with the

CONTRACTOR

NAME

HOMEWORK CON & PLUMBING

HOMEWORX CONSTRUCTION AND PL

HOUSTON PLUMBING

HOWARD'S EARTH BORING SERVICE

HCWARD'S GRADING & EXCAVATING

HUA TONG ENGINEERING GROUP INC

HUDAK PLUMBING

HUDSON EXCAVATION

HURST PLUMBING SERVICE CONSTR

HYDROLITE PLUMBING

H20 PLUMBING BY EDDIE GRIFFIN

IBS USA INC

IMX

IN DEMAND PLUMBING

INCOM MECHANICAL INC

INDEPENDENT PLUMBING - CONCORD

INDEPENDENT PLUMBING CO INC.

INDER DESIGN BUILD LLC

INNOVATION PLUMBING AND ROOTER

INTERNATIONAL PLUMBING

IRON HORSE PLUMBING

J & A PLUMBING AND ROOTER

J & M INC.

CONTR AREA

TYPE CODE
CODE

C36 925
C36 925
C36 510
A 925
A 925
A 415
C36 415
A 707
C36 925
C36 925
C3s 925
A 415
A 510
C36 925
C36 707
C3s 925
C3s 209
A 408
C36 415
ca2 510
C36 925
C3e 415
A 510

PHONE

817-9394

817-393394

909-7498

828-5145

672-2003

715-0166

794-1493

864-9685

240-77390

787-0669

250-4637

587-8729

530-9368

470-0142

586-0511

567-6503

960-3056

313-5400

424-8419

325-7027

$06-9136

493-6830

703-8707

ADDRESS

1225 MORNING GLORY DR

UMBING INC

2874 THRESA CT

PO BOX 647

PO BOX 890

2470 35TH AVE

271 JUDSON AVE
4325 CORDELIA RD
P. 0. POX

1840 SANDALWOOD DR
1205 MT. STAKES CT
418 RAMSELL ST
4200 PARK BLVD
3113 LONGVIEW RD
975 TRANSPORT WAY #5
5260 LAUREL DR

PO BOX 2713

597 ROUGH AND READY RD

828 CRESCENT AVENUE

3746 MT DIABLO BLVD STE 2

1456 505 DR

P.O. BOX 2608

6700 NATIONAL DR

HTEUSRJ/CONTRLIST All Contractoers

CITY

CONCCRD

PITTSBURG

CASTRO VALLEY

SAN RAMCN

CLAYTON

SAN FRANCISCO

SAN FRANCISCO

FAIRFIELD

BRENTWOOD

CONCORD

ANTIOCH

SAN FRANCISCO

OAKLAND

ANTIOCH

PETALUMA

CONCORD

LIVERMORE

SAN JOSE

SAN FRANCISCO

LAFAYETTE

WALNUT CREEK

NOVATO

LIVERMORE

California State Contractor's License Board before hiring.

ZIPp

CODE

94521

94565

94546

94583

94517

94116

94112

94534

94513

94519

94531

94134

94602

94509

94954

94521

94551

95133

94110

94549

94597

94948

94550

PAGE
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advised to ask for and check references and to verify the status of any
contractor with the California State Contractor's License Board before hiring.

CONTRACTOR CONTR AREA PHONE ADDRESS CITY ZIP
NAME TYPE CODE CODE
CODE
J C PLUMBING C36 916 283-6452 3203 ACTON WAY ROSEVILLE 95747
J CARRILLO PLUMBING AND DRAINS C42 510 688-2597 393 NASSAU LANE HAYWARD 94544
J F PLUMBING INC C36 925 579-2844 1252 WESTBROOK PL LIVERMORE 94550
J FLORES CONSTRUCTION CO INC A 415 337-2934 4229 MISSION ST SAN FRANCISCO 94112
J H FITZMAURICE, INC. A 510 444-7561 2857 HANNAH STREET EMERYVILLE 94608
J M L ENGINEERING AND CONSTR. A 510 268-1200 1837 N FOREST HILL PL DANVILLE 94526
J M V CONSTRUCTION INC. A 510 385-4878 1501 69TH AVE. OAKLAND 94621
J MAREZ OCEAN PLUMBING C36 925 597-3227 P.0O. BOX 8251 PITTSBURG 94565
J N G PIPELINES CONTRACTOR C34 510 932-7503 28706 MIRANDA ST HAYWARD 94544
J P C ROOTER & PLUMBING C36 510 876-6819 P.O. BOX 55638 RIVERBANK 95367
J R PIERCE PLUMBING COC. ca2 510 483-5473 14481 WICKS BLVD. SAN LEANDRO 94577
J REESE MECHANICAL C36 207 747-063% 212 W PINE ST, SUITE 3 LODI 95240
J T PLUMBING C36 408 363-0900 19%5 BANGOR AVE SAN JOSE 95123
JACKSON AND SON C36 510 815-0302 211 MONTEGO DR HERCULES 94547
JAMES BROWN PLUMBING C3s 669 292-9852 1840 S 7TH STREET SPC 46 SAN JOSE 95112
JC GREEN PLUMBING INC c42 510 366-3667 751 MIDWAY AVE SAN LEANDRO 94577
JEDCO CONSULTING ENGINEERS INC A 510 649-0241 930 DWIGHT WAY SUITE 10 BERKELEY 94710
JERRY LEE MAHONEY A 707 554-1483 1941 MAGAZINE ST VALLEJOQ 94591
JIM FREETHY EXCAVATING INC A 925 855-1440 122 LA QUESTA DR DANVILLE 94526
JJ ROOTER & PLUMBING C42 510 253-%9673 2000 ALLSTCN WAY APT #3 BERKELEY 94704
JM PLUMBING C36 209 668-8590 841 E HAWKEYE AVEET TURLOCK 95380
JOE MATTA CONSTRUCTION A 925 270-5899 P.O. BOX 1443 MARTINEZ 94553
JOE'S PLUMBING C38 510 552-6209 4073 FAIRWOOD ST FREMONT 94538

HTEUSRJ/CONTRLIST All Contractors
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This list is provided as a convenience to CCCSD customers.

Property owners are

advised to ask for and check references and to verify the status of any

contractor with the

CONTRACTOR

NAME

JOE'S PRCFESSIONAL PLUMBING

JOEL HORN PLUMBING

JOHN BENWARD COMPANY INC

JOHN EDWARD GALLAGHER

JOHNSON MECHANICAL

JOHNSON MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS

JOSE G CASTRO

JUDIEH PLUMBING COMPANY

JULIO VALENCIA

K AND S PLUMBING

K C WILSON PLUMBING

K J WOODS CONSTRUCTION INC

K L FREEMAN CONSTRUCTION INC.

K S KRUSE

KASHANEH CONSTRUCTION

KATO PLUMBING

KEN JARA PLUMBING

KEN MAY'S PLUMBING

KERBY CONSTRUCTICON INC

KEREX ENGINEERING INC.

KERR AND SON

KEVIN CHOINIERE PLUMBING

KILFORD ENGINEERING INC

CONTR AREA

TYPE
CODE

C36

C36

C3e

C36

C36

C36

C36

C3s

C36

C3¢

C36

C36

C36

C36

C36

C36

CODE

925

619

707

925

925

916

650

925

408

510

925

415

916

925

810

510

510

707

408

347

510

925

415

PHONE

831-9339

274-6370

732-7497

376-7399

648-9506

776-2575

766-7486

261-9313

324-4104

541-7801

228-8171

759-0506

764-5269

427-5547

277-2326

524-4829

482-5592

226-9232

291-0256

613-5788

918-2305

753-7051

726-3052

ADDRESS

P.0O. BOX 3256

5420 MCRAE AVENUE

21750 8TH STREET EAST STE
PO BOX 1482

4144 CREEKPOINT CT

P.O. BOX 1156

P.O. 494

313 WHISPERING CAKS CT
1918 MILLENIA AVENUE
12046 MIDWAY DR

436 VISTA WAY

1485 BAYSHORE BLVD #149
P O BOX 6072

151 WEST TRIDENT

1552 BEARCH ST STE T
410 EVELYN AVE #103
3007 ARIZONA STREET

P O BOX 10010

190 N MONTGOMERY ST

93 MONTE CRESTA AVE.
1504 HAVILAND CT

1281 MAYWOOD LANE

474 9TH AVE

HTEUSRJ/CONTRLIST All Contractors

CITY

SAN RAMON

LA MESA

SONOMA

MARTINEZ

DANVILLE

WALNUT GROVE

PESCADERQO

PITTSBURG

CHULA VISTA

TRACY

MARTINEZ

SAN FRANCISCO

VACAVILLE

PITTSBURG

EMERYVILLE

ALBANY

OAKLAND

NAPA

SAN JOSE

PLEASANT HILL

CLAYTON

MARTINEZ

SAN FRANCISCO

California State Contractor's License Board before hiring.

ZIP

CODE

94583

91942

95476

94553

94506

95690

94060

94565

91915

95377

94553

94124

95696

94565

94608

94706

94602

94581

95110

94523

94517

94553

924118

PAGE
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advised to ask for and check references and to verify the status of any
contractor with the California State Contractor's License Board before hiring.

CONTRACTOR CONTR AREA PHONE ADDRESS CITY ZIP
NAME TYPE CODE CODE
CODE
KINETICS MECHANICAL SERVICE IN C36 925 000-6200 6691 BRISA ST. LIVERMORE 94550
KING KONG PLUMBING SERVICES ca2 51C 759-9813 1822 E MULBERRY ST ALAMEDA 94501
KING'S CAMERAL LOCATE SEWER CC C36 510 677-8519 10111 STANLEY AVE OAKLAND 94605
KINGDOM PIPELINES INC. A 415 747-2091 5700 MISSSION STREET SAN FRANCISCO 94112
KISER PLUMBING C36 925 382-9803 20088 WEST GRANT LINE RD TRACY 95391
KNOX SEWER AND BACKHOE SERVICE C42 510 712-5068 PO BOX 18002 OAKLAND 94619
KONSTRUCTO INC A 925 639-3674 1855 RELIEZ VALLEY RD LAFAYETTE 94549
L COLUMNA GENERAL CONTRACTOR A 925 698-0813 3901 CLAYTON RD#64 CONCORD 94521
L J KRUSE COMPANY C36 510 644-0260 P.0O. BOX 2900 BERKELEY 94710
L. N D PLUMBING C36 925 395-2061 1661 ARROWHEAD AVENUE LIVERMORE 94551
L R GOMEZ CONSTRUCTION A 707 974-4677 7403 PORTER RD DIXON 95620
LANDA PLUMBING INC C36 925 291-6628 339 ANCHOR DR. PITTSBURG 94565
LARRIETA SANITATION CONST. c4a2 510 773-0518 1818 74TH AVE. OAKLAND 94621
LAS TRAMPAS CONSTRUCTION INC C36 925 324-4520 P.0O. BOX 935 ALAMO 94507
LASSITER EXCAVATING INC A 209 835-1544 P.0O. BOX 861 TRACY 95376
LATHROP CONSTRUCTION ASSOC A 707 746-8000 P.O. BOX 2005 BENICIA 94510
LAWLER & STANZ INC A 707 249-4296 4737 IMHOFF PLACE STE #10 MARTINEZ 94553
LEAPFRCG PLUMBING C36 925 933-1245 2158 N MAIN ST. STE F WALNUT CREEK 94596
LEHMANN PLUMBING INC C36 415 725-7798 P.0Q. BOX 6448 SAN RAFAEL 94903
LEO'S PLUMBING SERVICE C36 650 868-8059 25125 SANTA CLARA ST E106 HAYWARD 94544
LESCURE CO INC A 925 283-2528 2301 ARNOLD INDUSTRIAL WA CONCORD 94520
LETTS PLUMBING C36 925 687-1884 1717 SCLANO WAY UNIT #5 CONCORD 94520
LIKO INDUSTRIES INC. C36 510 867-1%28 8 WETZEL LN BRENTWOOD 94513
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advised to ask for and check references and toc verify the status of any
contractor with the California State Contractor's License Board before hiring.

CONTRACTOR CONTR AREA PHONE ADDRESS CITY zZlp
NAME TYPE CODE CODE
CODE
LIL ROOTER C3s 510 566-1900 3203 KELLY ST HAYWARD 94541
LINK CORORATION C3e 650 740-5095 P.0O. BOX 60245 PALO ALTO 94306
LUIS RIOS LOPEZ C36 925 400-5526 2209 SHERMAN DR PLEASANT HILL 94523
LUNT MARYMOR COMPANY C36 510 985-2889 1270 45TH STREET EMERYVILLE 854608
LYONS BROTHERS PLUMBING C36 408 297-8893 1020 CHESTNUT STREET SAN JOSE 95110
M C H ELECTRIC A 925 453-5041 7653 LONGARD RD LIVERMORE 94551
M C PLUMBING C36 415 203-2182 2160 42ND AVE. OAKLAND 94601
M C PLUMBING C36 925 628-7622 210 RANGEWOOD DR PITTSBURG 94565
M C PLUMBING C36 650 678-4718 1011 16TH AVE REDWOOD CITY 94063
M J GILBERT CONSTRUCTION A 925 294-8210 P.O. BOX 1015 TRACY 95378
M K PIPELINES A 415 753-0964 3030 RIVERA ST SAN FRANCISCO 94116
M KELLEY CONSTRUCTION INC A 925 634-5887 P.O. BOX 688 DISCOVERY BAY 94514
M L S BUILDER INC A 650 534-7946 1017 MACARTHUR BLVD PIEDMONT 94610
MAAN PLUMBING INC C36 408 455-3752 707 SANTA PAULA AVE SUNNYVALE 94085
MAGNIFICENT PLUMBING & ROOTER C36 925 557-6950 21001 SAN RAMON VALLEY BL SAN RAMON 94583
MAGNUM CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC C36 415 642-8088 P.0. BOX 4045 FCSTER CITY 94404
MALLARD PLUMBING C36 510 465-3445 2001 PERALTA ST, SUITE A OAKLAND 94607
MARC BRENNER CO C36 925 283-3408 835 TOPPER LN LAFAYETTE 94549
MARIN MECHANICAL II INC A 415 485-4472 3100 KERNER BLVD,STE B-1 SAN RAFAEL 94901
MARINA PLUMBING CO C42 925 600-8955 440 BOULDER (T STE 400 PLEASANTON 94566
MARK COLLINS PLUMBING C36 510 508-8814 3395 CRESTVIEW DRIVE PITTSBURG 94565
MARK GUTIERREZ Cc42 209 345-03828 17324 WEST BRADBURRY TURLOCK 95380
MARK III CONSTRUCTION A 916 381-8080 5101 FLORIN PERKINS RD SACRAMENTO 95826
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advised to ask for and check references and to verify the status of any
contractor with the California State Contractor's License Board before hiring.

CONTRACTOR CONTR AREA PHONE ADDRESS CITY ZIP
NAME TYFE CODE CODE
CODE
MARK SCOTT CONSTRUCTION A 925 766-2600 2835 CONTRA COSTA BLVD PLEASANT HILL 94523
MARSHALL BROTHERS ENTERPRISES A 925 449-4020 PO BOX 2188 LIVERMORE 94551
MARSHALL PLUMBING C36 510 482-1501 3915 RANDOLPH AVE OAKLAND 94602
MARTIN & MICHAEL CONSTRUCTION A 510 773-8766 1663 MACARTHUR BLVD OAKLAND 94602
MARTINEZ CONSTRUCTION A 925 516-7915 1980 ST MARTINS PL BRENTWOOD 94513
MASCHERONI CONSTRUCTICN INC A 510 845-3100 1805 2ND ST BERKELEY 94710
MASTER PLUMBING C36 408 691-4048 PO BOX 939 MOUNTAIN VIEW 94042
MATTERHORN PLUMBING C36 408 839-3132 6760 CHURCH ST GILROY 95020
MAURI CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION CO A 510 223-5261 5835 SAN PABLO DAM ROAD EL SOBRANTE 94803
MC NANEY PLUMBING C36 925 606-9372 PO BOX 842 LIVERMORE 94551
MCCRACKEN ENGINEERING A 925 323-5898 353 SQUIRREL RIDGE WAY DANVILLE 94526
MCGUIRE AND HESTER A 510 632-7676 2810 HARBOR BAY PARKWAY CAKLAND 94603
MCNABB CONSTRUCTION A 925 935-4200 3527 MT. DIABLO BLVD #306 LAFAYETTE 94549
MERLE'S PLUMBING INC C36 925 475-8644 4811 BRIONES VALLEY RD BRENTWOOD 94513
METRC PLUMBING C36 916 870-4033 6616 PONI CT ORANGEVALE 95662
MGB PIPE WORKS INC C36 510 219-0061 712 BANCROFT ROAD 246 WALNUT CREEK 94598
MHK CONSTRUCTION INC. A 209 000-2107 P:O. BOX 928 DENAIR 95316
MICHAEL ANTHONY TENUTO C36 925 451-1242 559 ALHAMBRA ST CROCKETT 94525
MICHAEL G MC KIM COMPANY A 510 222-6640 5600 CAK KNOLL RD EL SCBRANTE 94803
MICHAEL MORTON C36 925 577-7744 PO BOX 2625 LIVERMOCRE 94551
MICHAEL RANGEL'S PLUMBING CONT C36 510 467-3937 22120 CENTER ST #101 CASTRO VALLEY 94546
MILLCREEK BUILDERS INC C3e6 925 595-6263 114 LANCASTER WAY VALLEJO 94591
MINK CCONSTRUCTION INC A 925 33%5-0933 50 ALHAMBRA CREEK RD MARTINEZ 94553
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This list is provided as a convenience to CCCSD customers.

Property owners are

advised to ask for and check references and to verify the status of any

contractor with the

CONTRACTOR

NAME
MISSION CONSTRUCTORS INC
MODEL PLUMBING
MONARCH PLUMBING AND ROOTER
MOOMAU PLUMBING INC
MOUNTAIN CASCADE INC
MR PLUMBER INC
MR. ROOTER PLUMBING/M&0 EDWARD
MSE ENVIRONMENTAL, INC
MTZ PRC PLUMBING
MURCIA'S PLUMBING
MY GENERATCR GUY & POWERHOUSE
MY LEGACY PLUMBING INC
N & K PLUMBING
N V HEATHORN CC.
N Z DEVELOPMENTS
NAK FOR PLUMBING, INC.
NANCY'S PLUMBING
NCM DEMOLITION AND REMEDIATION
NED CLYDE CONSTRUCTION INC.
NEW IMAGE CONSTRUCTION
NEXTGEN PLUMBING
NICKEL & DIME PLUMBING

NICOLAS RAMIREZ

CONTR AREA

TYPE CCDE
CODE

A 415
C36 925
Ca2 510
C36 408
A 925
C36 510
A 707
A 510
C36 925
C36 510
C36 925
C36 707
C36 925
A 510
A 925
C36 925
C36 925
A 925
A 925
A 619
C3e 925
C36 925
A 925

PHONE

282-8453

487-9361

398-8478

396-3837

373-8370

547-7717

864-1773

912-4381

222-7318

487-1481

432-1155

917-1289

838-5517

569-9100

260-8941

969-0194

350-0182

307-1500

689-5411

599-4660

595-3458

435-7171

550-7017

ADDRESS

2235 PALCU AVENUE

508 BURGER COURT

P.O. BOX 55664

1177 BRANHAM LN #152
P O BOX 5050

PO BOX 1154

PO BOX 166

P O BOX 2821

40 STEELE CT

33716 DARTMOUTH AVE

DBA BOTTOM LINE SERVICE C

5778 DIXON AVE W

204 MEADOWSIDE PLACE
1155 BEECHER ST.

4020 CENTRAL COURT
827 ARNOLD DR, STE 10
3025 TERRACE VIEW AVE
6655 SIERRA LN

159 MASON CIRCLE

2534 MAY RD

724 CUMBERLAND DR
2249 BAYBERRY CIR

45 ATHERTON AVE
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CITY

SAN FRANCISCC

PLEASANTON

HAYWARD

SAN JOSE

LIVERMORE

BERKELEY

FAIRFIELD

MARTINEZ

PITTSBURG

UNION CITY

PITTSBURG

DIXON

DANVILLE

SAN LEANDRO

MARTINEZ

MARTINEZ

ANTIOCH

DUBLIN

CONCORD

EL SOBRANTE

PLEASANT HILL

PITTSBURG

PITTSBURG

California State Contractor's License Board before hiring.

ZIP

CODE

94124

94566

94545

95118

94551

94701

94534

94553

94565

94587

94565

95620

94526

94577

94553

94553

94531

94568

94520

94803

94523

94565

94565
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advised to ask for and check references and to verify the status of any
contractor with the California State Contractor's License Board before hiring.

CONTRACTOR CONTR AREA PHONE ADDRESS CITY ZI1p
NAME TYPE CODE CODE
CODE
NOR-CAL PIPELINE SERVICES A 916 442-5400 1875 S RIVER RD WEST SACRAMENTQ 95691
NORTH SOUTH PLUMBING INC C36 415 795-3272 1820 DESAR CHAVEZ SAN FRANCISCO 94124
NORTH STAR PLUMBING & FIRE C36 415 519-0710 1495 OCEAN AVE SAN FRANCISCO 94112
NORTHERN DIRECTION DRILLING A 925 522-8880 PO BOX 128 OAKLEY 94561
NORTHSTATE EARTH AND WATER INC A 530 351-3498 ©P.0O. BOX 494130 REDDING 96049
NORTHWEST GENERAL ENGINEERING A 707 057-9163 PO BOX 11093 SANTA ROSA 95406
OAK PLUMBING C36 707 448-3567 3860 INDUSTRIAL WAY BENICIA 94510
OCEAN BLUE PLUMBING C3s 650 922-8816 P.O. BOX 1328 PACIFICA 94044
OLIVERO PLUMBING CO, INC C36 510 233-3511 11360 SAN PABLO AVENUE EL CERRITO 94530
OLSSON PLUMBING COMPANY caz 510 618-1360 806 LUZ CT DANVILLE 94526
ORTIZ CONSTRUCTION A 510 538-9464 4507 RECREATION ROAD CASTRO VALLEY 94552
OSCAR'S PLUMBING COMPANY C36 831 638-1411 400 MORADA LANE HOLLISTER 95023
P C M EXCAVATION AND TRUCKING A 209 839-9095 P.O. BOX 360 TRACY 95378
P J PLUMBING CO A 510 415-5774 10415 BYRON AVE OAKLAND 94603
P P PLUMBING C36 415 816-3893 PO BOX 2510 DALY CITY 94017
P 8 PLUMBING & FIRE PROTECTION (36 510 714-3254 15843 HESPERIAN BLVD SAN LORENZO 94580
PACIFIC COAST GENERAL A 925 252-0214 12 INDUSTRY RD PITTSBURG $4565
PACIFIC DEVELOPER & CONST INC A 925 389-8965 3000-F DANVILLE BLVD #23 ALAMO 94507
PACIFIC GENERAL ENGINEEERING A 925 387-5555 2934 PACHECO BLVD MARTINEZ 94553
PACIFIC PLUMBING & SEWER A 408 894-9120 329 SANGO CT MILPITAS 95035
PACIFIC PLUMBING SYSTEMS caz 510 567-9501 2120 ADAMS AVENUE SAN LEANDRO 94577
PACIFIC RIM PLUMBING C36 925 443-3333 2283 RESEARCH DR LIVERMORE 94550
PACIFIC SURFACING, INC A 510 440-9494 2066 WARM SPRINGS CCURT FREMONT 94539
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advised to ask for and check references and to verify the status of any
contractor with the California State Contractor's License Board before hiring.

CONTRACTOR CONTR AREA PHONE ADDRESS CITY zZIp

NAME TYPE CODE CODE

CODE

PACIFIC TRENCHLESS INC A 415 559-0983 1613 A CAMPBELL STREET OAKLAND 94607
PACIFIC UNDERGROUND SERVICES A 925 370-8385 3881 MARTHA DR MARTINEZ 94553
PAN-PACIFIC MECHANICAL LLC A 650 561-8810 18250 EUCLID ST FOUNTAIN VALLEY 92708
PAPPAS PIPING SERVICE INC C36 408 922-0958 1450 KOLL CIR, STE 108 SAN JOSE 95112
PAT RICE'S PLUMBING C36 510 853-0710 401 OAK LN. PLEASANTON 94566
PATINO PLUMBING INC C36 510 967-4687 1111 87TH AVE. OAKLAND 94621
PATRICK MC CARTHY C36 510 733-0160 22140 EARL DR, CASTRO VALLEY 94546
PATRIOT ENGINEERING INC A 831 636-8093 PO BOX 1165 HOLLISTER 95024
PAULO DE SOUZA JR A 925 980-6647 2306 TEN GATE RD FAIRFIELD 94534
PAVEL'S PLUMBING C3e6 510 378-4478 249 VALLEY CREEK #B DANVILLE 94526
PAYLESS PLUMBING AND SEWER C36 510 952-0227 1929 ESMOND AVE RICHMOND 94801
PELICAN PLUMBERS Ca2 510 338-3225 1881 ALCATRAZ BERKELEY 94703
PENNINGTON PLUMBING C36 925 382-9657 3008 CAMBY RD ANTIOCH 94509
PEREZ PLUMBING C36 510 508-0333 539 LA PALOMA EL SOBRANTE 94803
PERFORMANCE PIPING, INC. A 926 635-4261 3923 MONIER CIRCLE STE #1 RANCHO CORDOVA 95742
PETER ELLIS CONSTRUCTION A 510 375-8584 VALLEJO 94503
PHIL BARNETT PLUMBING Cc36 925 872-0805 780 E. AIRWAY BLVD LIVERMORE 94551
PHILIP AND LORENZO PLUMBING C36 415 651-4977 1759 VIEW DR SAN LEANDRO 94577
PHILLIPS CONSTRUCTICN A 510 886-2378 P.0O. BOX 20536 CASTRO VALLEY 94546
PIPE CAM INC A 925 371-7500 2449 HARWOOD DR LIVERMORE 94551
PIPE SPY, INC A 510 465-3000 1108 26TH STREET OAKLAND 94607
PIPE WORKS C36 510 219%9-0061 712 BANCROFT RD, #246 WALNUT CREEK 94598
PLATINUM PIPELINE INC A 925 B29-6565 357 STEALTH CT LIVERMORE 94551
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advised to ask for and check references and to verify the status of any
contractor with the California State Contractor's License Board before hiring.

CONTRACTOR CONTR AREA PHONE ADDRESS CITY ZIp
NAME TYPE CODE CODE
CODE
PLUMBING & SEWER SOLUTIONS C36 925 639-3381 4000-114 PIMLICO DR. STE PLEASANTON 94588
PLUMBING BY SHIPLEY C36 707 450-6648 700 SHADY GLEN AVE #25 VACAVILLE 95688
PLUMBING CONNECTION ca2 510 377-3341 PO BOX 2405 UNION CITY 94587
PLUMBING CONNECTION (THE) caz 510 568-6535 8450 BALDWIN ST OAKLAND 94620
PLUMBING ENTERPRISES C3e 916 985-4102 12175 FOLSOM BLVD., UNIT RANCHO CORDOVA 95742
PLUMBING MASTER C3¢ 951 683-4840 PO BOX 53137 RIVERSIDE 92517
PLUMBING PRO DBA FDR PLUMBING (42 707 557-8866 1229 FULTCN AVE. VALLEJO 94591
PLUMBING PROS C3e 415 987-7767 P O BOX 1182 NOVATO 94948
PLUMBING SOLUTIONS Ca2 707 333-4094 1936 GARDEN MEADOW AVE FAIRFIELD 94534
PLUMBING TECHNOLOGY INC C36 925 606-0474 4435 FIRST STEET #181 LIVERMORE 94551
PLUMBING THE BAY C36 510 346-8400 21615 HESPERIAN BLVD STE HAYWARD 94541
PLUMBING UNLIMITED, D.C. MAY'S (36 925 820-6972 P.0O. BOX 3178 SAN RAMON 94583
POP-N-GO PLUMBING AND DRAINS C36 510 202-2868 1154 FOX RIVER WAY CERES 95307
PORTER'S PLUMBING INC. C3s 559 834-1000 4470 N. EFFIE FRESNO 93726
PRECISE PLUMBING CO C36 916 584-5447 2204 BRUNTON WAY SACRAMENTO 95825
PRECISTION CONTRACTING SOLUTION A 707 451-4837 1011 MASON ST, STE 9 VACAVILLE 95688
PRECISION DIRECTIONAL BORING A 415 206-2050 3130 CROW CANYCN PL SAN RAMON 94583
PRECISION ENGINEERING INC A 415 621-4882 1339 NEWCOMB AVE SAN FRANCISCO 94124
PRECISION PLUMBING C36 925 212-3674 P.0O. BOX 461 WALNUT CREEK 94597
PRECISION PLUMBING & CONTRACT. (356 925 525-7660 280 CAMINO DIABLO RD BRENTWOOD 94513
PREFERRED PLUMBING C36 707 310-7498 870 WEST A STREET DIXON 95620
PREFERRED PLUMBING & DRAIN A 225 677-0908 5600 IMHOFF DR CONCORD 94520
PREFERRED PLUMBING & DRAIN C36 916 348-3098 3437 MYRTLE AVE STE 440 NORTH HIGHLANDS 95660
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advised to ask for and check references and to verify the status of any
contractor with the <California State Contractor's License Board before hiring.

CONTRACTOR CONTR AREA PHONE ADDRESS CITY Z1P
NAME TYPE CODE CODE
CODE
PRESIDIO SYSTEMS INC. A 925 456-8400 P.0O. BOX LIVERMORE 94550
PRESTIGE PLUMBING AND SEWER C36 925 727-1949 136 CLIPPER LN MARTINEZ 94553
PRESTON PIPELINES INC A 408 262-1418 133 BOTHELO AVE MILPITAS 95035
PRISM ENGINEERING A 510 782-4100 838 TOLLEY CT SAN RAMON 94582
PRISTINE PLUMBING & ROOTER C36 510 689-7758 2042 E 20TH ST OAKLAND 94606
PRO PLUMBING AND FIRE C36 415 994-3468 145 BARNEVELD AVE SAN FRANCISCO 94124
PRO PLUMBING SERVICES, INC. C36 925 766-0026 3186 CONTRA LOMA STE 255 ANTIOQCH 94509
PRO ROOTER INC C42 510 670-1115 438 SAN LEANDRO BLVD SAN LEANDRO 94577
PROFESSIONAL PIPE SERVICES A 949 380-4161 23311 MADERO MISSION VIEJO 92691
PROMPT PLUMBING SERVICES C36 415 377-7620 239 CHRISTINE DRIVE SAN PABLO 94806
PRONITO PLUMBING C36 415 933-1941 48 OCEAN AVE SAN FRANCISCO 94112
PROTEK CC INC/PROTEK PLUMBING C36 925 457-3566 25 CRESCENT DRIVE STE A # PLEASANT HILL 94523
PURE WATER PLUMBING Ccaz 925 584-6822 4317 SILVA ST ANTTIOCH 94509
QUALITY PLUMBING & ROOTER C36 925 522-8334 2857 SEVILLE CIR ANTIOCH 94509
QUALITY PRO PLUMBING C36 925 756-2743 3016 LARKSPUR DR. ANTIOCH 94531
QUAM CONSTRUCTION CO INC A 0 000-0000 5016 FORNI DR, STE A CONCORD 94520
R & B EQUIPMENT, INC. A 510 782-3774 2215 DUNN ROAD HAYWARD 94545
R & R PACIFIC CONSTRUCTION A 530 795-9952 433 SECOND ST, STE 103 WOODLAND 95695
R B TRAVIS C36 925 443-8304 849 E STANLEY BLVD STE 46 LIVERMORE 94550
R E MILANC PLUMBING CORP A 925 500-1372 4881 SUNRISE DR STE B MARTINEZ 94553
R F CLARK OF SAN FRANCISCO C36 415 694-9963 634 AUGUSTINE LN LAFAYETTE 94549
R G W CONSTRUCTION INC. A 925 606-2400 550 GREENVILLE RD. LIVERMORE 94550
R M C PLUMBING C36 209 823-7310C 6221 ARAPAHO CT MANTECA 95336
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CONTRACTOR

NAME
R T PLUMBING
R V O ROQTER & PLUMBING
R V STICH CONSTRUCTION INC
R Y PACIFIC PLUMBING INC
RANDAZZQO ENTERPRISES INC
RANGER PIPELINES INC
RANIS CONSTRUCTION AND ELECTRI
RANSOME COMPANY
RANSON EXCAVATING INC
REDDI-ROOTER
REDWOOD ENGINEERING
REDWCOD ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTI
REPUBLIC TELECOM SERVICES INC
RESCUE RESIDENTIAL GRCUP
RESCUE ROOTER #150
REYES PLUMBING
RHINQ ROOTER
RIBAS SERVICES
RIO VISTA PLUMBING
RKH CONSTRUCTORS INC
ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION INC
ROBERT WHITMAN DBA ADVANCED P

ROEBBELEN

CONTR AREA
TYPE CODE
CODE

C36 925
C34 510
A 510
C36 415
A 831
A 415
a 415
A 510
A 916
C36 925
A 415
A 925
A 214
C4a2 510
A 510
C3e 510
c42 510
C36 805
C3s 707
A 510
A 925
A 209
A 916

PHONE

348-6769

237-8580

412-9070

830-0825

595-0264

822-3700

469-5800

686-9900

661-0164

228-89420

435-0769

819-2960

998-9905

257-1313

729-6030

812-7312

559-9592

550-6160

290-6822

837-9150

575-1342

815-3822

939-4000

ADDRESS

2207 GROVENOR LN

166 WALNUT CT

P O BOX 1707

2112 BRADHOFF AVE

13550 BLACKIE RD

P.O. BOX 24108

850 S5 VAN NESS AVE STE 11
1933 WILLIAMS ST

8343 KAULA DR

20 WREN CT

905 TIBURON BLVD

1485 BAYSHORE BLVD#1397
2360 BUENA VISTA AVE
4231 BUSINESS CENTER DR,
1618 DOCLITTLE DR

4836 HILLTOP DRIVE

5327 JACUZZI ST 5-C
5173 VEGA AVE

554 STEWART WAY

P.O. BOX 1034

ONE MARKET PLAZA SPEAR TW
4840 BURGUNDY ROAD

1241 HAWKS FLIGHT CT
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CITY

CONCORD

HERCULES

RICHMOND

SAN LEANDRO

CASTROVILLE

SAN FRANCISCO

SAN FRANCISCO

SAN LEANDRO

FATIR OAKS

CONCORD

TIBURCN

SAN FRANCISCO

LIVERMCRE

FREMONT

SAN LEANDRO

EL SOBRANTE

RICHMOND

ATASCADERO

RIO VISTA

ALAMO

SAN FRANCISCO

OAKLEY

EL DORADO HILLS

California State Contractor's License Board before hiring.

Zip

CODE

94520

94547

94804

94577

95012

94124

94110

94577

95628

94519

94920

94124

94550

94538

94577

94803

94804

93422

94571

94507

94105

94561

95762

26
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advised to ask for and check references and to verify the status of any
contractor with the California State Contractor's License Board before hiring.

CONTRACTOR CONTR AREA PHONE ADDRESS CITY Z1p
NAME TYFE CODE CODE
CODE
ROMEROC'S PLUMBING C3e 408 5%2-6456 8845 MARIGOLD LN GILROY 95020
ROOTER HERO PLUMBING A 818 301-1410 11150 SEPULVEDA BLVD STE MISSION HILLS 91345
ROTO-ROOTER SERVICES COMPANY A 925 499-1270 5717 BRISA ST LIVERMORE 94550
ROUNTREE PLUMBING & HEATING A 650 298-0300 1659-C INDUSTRIAL ROAD SAN CARLOS 94070
ROY GARRITY PLUMBING Ca2 925 383-8295 2212 FIELD STREET ANTIOCH 94509
RUDOLPH & SLETTEN INC A 650 216-3600 1600 SEAPORT BLVD, STE 35 REDWOOD CITY 94063
RUEBEN'S PLUMBING C36 925 876-3518 3573 TERRACE WAY #35 LAFAYETTE 94549
RUTAN PLUMBING INC C36 916 721-3719%9 P O BOX 345 ROSEVILLE 95611
RYAN LORIA PLUMBING C3e 925 681-8226 5544 MARYLAND DRIVE CONCORD 94521
S & S PLUMBING C36 916 560-358% 5233 EASTON WAY ANTELOPE 95843
S C M PLUMBING C36 831 458-3611 1495 SMITH GRADE SANTA CRUZ 95060
S D DEACON COEP OF CALIFORNIA A 916 969-0900 7745 GREENBACK LANE CITRUS HEIGHTS 95610
S F GARAGE COMPANY INC. A 415 826-0606 1760 MISSION ST. SAN FRANCISCC 94103
5 F UNDERGROUND A 415 216-3241 50 URBANC DRIVE SAN FRANCISCO 94127
S PEARSON CUSTOM PLUMBING C36 925 437-3551 3333 FRASER ANTIOCH 94509
S. A. PLUMBING C36 831 840-3058 210 DUTCHMAN RD WATSONVILLE 95076
S.Q. CONSTRUCTION C3s 925 056-5589 2951 CARMONA WAY ANTIOCH 94509
S&M ENGINEERING INC. A 408 422-5018 1645 ALMADEN RD. SAN JOSE 95125
SACRAMENTO SEWER & DRAIN C36 916 842-9464 2113 FALL TRAIL CT PLACERVILLE 95667
SAGARCHI ENTERPRISES INC C36 408 458-6670 P O BOX 320665 LOS GATOS 95032
SAM'S PLUMBING C36 925 779-9903 2321 CORDOBA WAY ANTIOCH 94509
SANCO PIPELINES A 408 377-2793 727 UNIVERSITY AVE LOS GATOS 95032
SANDSTONE CONSTRUCTION SVS A 51¢ 334-7932 P O BOX 1049 OAKLEY 94561
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CONTRACTOR
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SANEXEN WATER INC

SANTA CRUZ PLUMBING INC

SAVIOR PLUMBING

SCANLON DEVELOPMENT

SCHARMER COMPANY

SCOTT BUSBY CONSTRUCTION INC

SCOTT O'HARA CONSTRUCTION

SCOTTS PLUMBING

SEIFERT ENGINEERING INC

SELPH PLUMBING

SERGEY SIMIN

SERVICE PROS PLUMBERS, INC

SEWER CONNECTION INC

SEWER MASTER INC

SEWER SOLUTIONS

SEWERS WORKS INC

SEWERS 4 LESS

SHAYAM GONSALVES

SHER CONSTRUCTION INC

SHRYOCK GRADING CO

SIERRA CONSTRUCTION & EQUIPT.

SILVA PLUMBING INC

SIMILE CONSTRUCTION SERVICE IN

CONTR AREA

TYPE CODE
CODE

A 720
C36 831
C36 925
C36 650
A 925
A 925
A 925
C36 415
A 510
C36 925
C36 916
caz 925
ca2 510
A 510
C36 925
C34 510
A 925
C36 925
A 510
A 510
A 530
C36 209
A 209

PHONE

333-4500

425-1131

461-8549

333-1533

439-1121

228-0522

229-0124

203-9067

844-4540

325-1869

812-2930

753-5600

222-2002

385-6539

389-1872

778-5259

240-5116

270-5487

224-6462

715-8769

249-1816

577-5088

545-6111

ADDRESS

CITY

8505 MOUNTAIN VIEW LN UNI LITTLETON

2827 MISSION ST

5750 SONOMA DRIVE UNIT A

3178 AYLESBURY CT.
P.0. BOX 319

PO BOX 1007

129 MILLTHWAIT DR

122 CALISTOGA RD #1144
637 SEVENTEENTH ST

PO BOX 827

2304 CHUCK CT

126 RAILROAD AVE

P.O. BOX 903

P.O. BOX 184534

2253 MT WHITNEY DR

1511 SYCAMORE AVE SUITE M

1862 TOULOUSE LN

2819 COWELL ROAD

2076 FRENCH CAMP RD

891 MANILA RD

P.O. BOX 1138

1025 LONE PALM AVE

4725 ENTERPRISE WAY
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SANTA CRUZ

PLEASANTON

CASTRO VALLEY

CONCORD

MARTINEZ

MARTINEZ

SANTA ROSA

OAKLAND

BRENTWOOD

ELVERTA

ANTIOCH

PINOLE

OAKLAND

PITTSBURG

HERCULES

BRENTWOOD

CONCORD

MANTECA

LATHROP

GREENVILLE

MODESTO

MODESTO

California State Contractor's License Board before hiring.

ZIPp

CQODE

80125

95060

94566

94546

94522

94553

94553

95409

94612

94513

95626

94509

94564

94619

94565

94547

94513

24518

95336

95330

95947

95351

95356
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Property owners are

advised to ask for and check references and to verify the status of any

contractor with the

CONTRACTOR

NAME
SITEWORKS CONSTRUCTION INC
SIZEMORE & SON CONSTRUCTION
SKIP'S PLUMBING & DRAIN SERVIC
SMART ROOTER
SMELLY MEL'S PLUMBING
SMILEY PLUMBING
SMULLEN & SONS EXCAVATION &
SONHEI CONSTRUCTION ENGINEER.
SONNIKSON AND STCRDAHL CONSTR
SPEEDY CONSTRUCTICN
SPEEDY PLUMBING COMPANY
STANTON PLUMBING
STAR CONSTRUCTION, INC.
STAR ROOTER AND PLUMBING INC
STATEWIDE UTILITY CONST INC.
STEPHEN CIARI PLUMBING AND HEA
STEPHENS COMPANY
STEVE DEMPSEY PLUMBING INCORP
STEVENS CREEK QUARRY INC
STEWART HEATING AND AIR INC
STICH CONSTRUCTION INC
STODDARD PLUMBING

STOMPER COMPANY INC.

CONTR AREA

TYPE CODE
CODE

A 925
A 925
C36 510
C36 510
A 650
C3e6 925
A 510
A 415
A 925
C36 415
C36 510
C36 925
A 650
C42 510
A 951
C36 408
C36 714
C3e 650
A 408
C36 925
A 510
A 925
A 510

PHONE

284-1437

732-7979

414-4690

222-2297

755-5800

382-2338

741-7967

695-3798

229-4028

312-9%52

530-2633

349-4602

359-3613

481-1555

595-1706

296-6010

936-2339

742-5777

253-2512

427-5522

412-9074

825-5559

574-0570

ADDRESS

P.O. BOX 1324

15 MEDEIRA COURT

P O BOX 1711

1290 KILCREASE CIRCLE
300 SHAW ROAD

34 DAWN DRIVE

P.0. BOX 151

2246 JERROLD AVE #4
4858 SUNRISE DRIVE

636 GOETTINGEN ST

3233 KANSAS ST

3320 #D NORTHWOQOOD DR.
240 ALLEN DR

P.0O. BOX 490

39252 WINCHESTER RD #299
1054 ELM ST

17198 SANTA CLARA ST
851 CHERRY AVE.#27-305
12100 STEVENS CANYON RD
620 GARCIA AVE STE S
35111 STE F 224 NEWARK BL
5155 MYRTLE DR

7799 ENTERPRISE DR
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CITY

LAFAYETTE

OAKLEY

SAN LEANDRO

RICHMOND

SOUTH SAN FRANC

PLEASANT HILL

RODEO

SAN FRANCISCO

MARTINEZ

SAN FRANCISCO

OAKLAND

CONCORD

SAN BRUNO

SAN LORENZO

MURRIETA

SAN JOSE

FOUNTAIN VALLEY

SAN BRUNO

CUPERTINO

PITTSBURG

NEWARK

CONCORD

NEWARK

California State Contractor's License Board before hiring.

ZIP

CODE

94549

94561

94577

94808

24080

94523

94572

94124

94553

94134

94602

94520

94066

94580

92563

95126

92708

94066

95014

94565

94560

94521

94560

PAGE
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CONTRACTOR CONTR AREA PHONE ADDRESS CITY ZIP

NAME TYPE CODE CODE
CODE

STRAIGHT SHOT PLUMBING C36 925 466-9868 5304 LAKESPRING DR OAKLEY 94561

STREAMLINE PLUMBING & DRAIN A 510 755-18%3 20885 REDWOOD ROAD #406 CASTRO VALLEY 94546

SUAREZ AND MUNOZ CONST. INC. A 510 782-6065 2490 AMERICAN AVE HAYWARD 94545

SUBSTRUCTURE SUPPORT INC A 707 673-7909 4989-A PEABODY RD FAIRFIELD 94533

SUCCESS WATER SYSTEMS INC C36 800 287-873%8 380 CARROL CT STE E BRENTWOOD 94513

SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION & RENOVA C36 925 360-4956 3827 PACHECO BLVD #19 MARTINEZ 94553

SUPERICR PLUMBING & DRAIN C42 510 222-7608 1000 13TH ST RICHMOND 94801

SUPERICR PLUMBING, INC. C36 707 422-92156 1076 HORIZON DRIVE #7 FAIRFIELD 94533

SWAN ENGINEERING INC A 916 474-5299 4470 YANKEE HILL RD STE ROCKLIN 95677

SWINERTCN BUILDERS A 415 421-2980 260 TOWNSEND STREET SAN FRANCISCO 94107

T B PLUMBING C36 8925 525-1701 827 ARNOLD DRIVE #3 MARTINEZ 94553

T N B CONSTRUCTION A 925 757-3660 2620 EAST 18TH ST ANTIOCH 24509

T V P C INC C36 510 719-2138 21550 MEEKLAND AVE HAYWARD 94541

T-H CONSTRUCTION C3s6 925 890-5566 P.0O. BOX 5566 WALNUT CREEK 94596

TALINI INC. A 916 451-9388 5601 FOLSCM BLVD SACRAMENTO 95819

TALUS CONSTRUCTION A 510 257-6600 311 OAK ST, SUITE 114 OAKLAND 94607

TAP-TITE COMPANY ca2 510 276-8788 748 VIA PACHECO SAN LORENZO 94580

TEAM MECHANICAL PLUMBING&PIPIN C36 530 676-5428 PO BOX 629 SHINGLE SPRINGS 95682

TEICHERT CONSTRUCTION A 916 484-3011 PO BOX 15002 SACRAMENTO 95851

TERRY MECHANICAL INC C36 408 629-7822 6541-C VIA DEL ORO SAN JOSE 95119

TERRY POLK PLUMBING C36 925 427-1207 743 WEDGEWOQD DR PITTSBURG 94565

TERRYS PLUMBING C36 925 548-8725 1638 WALNUT ST LIVERMORE 94551

THE DRAIN SURGEON PLUMBING C3s6 510 684-0808 1129 BANCROFT WAY BERKELEY 94702
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advised to ask for and check references and to verify the status of any
contractor with the California State Contractor's License Board before hiring.

CONTRACTOR CONTR AREA PHONE ADDRESS CITY ZIP
NAME TYPE CODE CODE
CODE
THE GENESIS GRCUP A 530 836-6855 P.0O. BOX 12% GREAGLE 96103
THE PLUMBING GUYS C36 909 559-3652 15316 LAKE BREEZE LN LAKE ELSINCRE 92532
THE PLUMBING MINISTRY c42 510 812-2541 1637 80TH AVENUE CAKLAND 94621
THE TRENCHLESS COMPANY ca2 916 455-4433 6201 ELVAS AVE SACRAMENTO 95819
THERMA LLC C36 408 347-3400 1601 LAS PLUMAS AVE SAN JOSE 95133
THIESSEN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY A 925 485-7824 4417 RAILROAD AVE PLEASANTON 94566
TIMMY T PLUMBING C36 408 223-5523 1750 LUNDY AVE 610640 SAN JOSE 95161
TODD GALLOWAY C36 707 307-2688 197 CATALPA LN VACAVILLE 95687
TOM MARTIN PLUMBING C42 510 882-0600 5111 TELEGRAPH AVE #331 CAKLAND 94609
TOTO'S PLUMBING INC. caz 510 292-6558 2301 COURTLAND AVE. OAKLAND 94601
TRENCHFREE INC c42 408 646-3266 P.0O. BOX U SAN JOSE 95151
TRENCHLESS COMPANY C36 916 455-4433 600 BROADWAY SACRAMENTC 95818
TRI VALLEY EXCAVATING CC INC A 925 862-0708 PO BOX 287 SUNOL 94586
TRI VALLEY PLUMBING C3¢ 925 b556-5511 50 MADRID PLACE SAN RAMON 94583
TRIPPPLE THREAT PLUMBING Ccaz 510 552-7714 165 W FERDINAND ST TRACY 95376
TURNER CONSTRUCTION A 714 940-9000 13900 S STATE COLLEGE BLVD ANAHEIM 92806
U C I CONSTRUCTION INC. A 925 370-9808 P.O. BOX 5547 CONCORD 94524
U S A PLUMBING C3s 925 339-5044 3368 CAMARONES PL SAN RAMON 94583
U S PLUMBING & ROOTER INC C36 925 238-09%40 2400 SYCAMORE DR #15 ANTIOCH 94509
ULTRA CONSTRUCTION A 650 444-1761 180 S SPRUCE AVE UNIT G SOUTH SAN FRANC 94080
UNDERGROUND CONSTRUCTION CC A 707 746-8800 5145 INDUSTRIAL WAY BENICIA 94510
UNITED MECHANICAL C36 925 360-5697 2185 OAKLAND RD SAN JOSE 95131
UP 2 CODE PLUMBING INC C3e 707 751-1714 P O BOX 2385 BENICIA 94510

HTEUSRJ/CONTRLIST All Contractors



09/22/21 13:18:13 This list is provided as a convenience to CCCSD customers. Property owners are
advised to ask for and check references and to verify the status of any
contractor with the California State Contractor's License Board before hiring.

CONTRACTOR CONTR AREA PHONE ADDRESS CITY ZIP

NAME TYPE CODE CODE
CODE

UP-2-DATE PLUMBING CO C36 510 565-9327 710 CHESTNUT STREET VALLEJO 94590

USA ROOQTER & PLUMBING C36 510 755-0160 302 SUNSET BLVD HAYWARD 94541

V & B GRADING INC. A 510 760-1183 36405 COLBERT ST NEWARK 945860

V E M GENERAL ENGINEERING INC A 510 886-3794 23520 FOLEY STREET UNIT C HAYWARD 94545

VACA VALLEY EXCAVATING & TRUCK A 707 453-1812 2201 E MONTE VISTA AVE. VACAVILLE 95688

VAL BETTI PLUMBING & HEATING caz 510 232-5593 3605 MACDONALD AVENUE RICHMOND 94805

VALENTINE CORPORATION A 415 453-3732 111 PELICAN WAY SAN RAFAEL 94901

VALLEY PLUMBING HOME CNTR INC C3e 925 462-1639 272 ROSE AVE PLEASANTON 94566

VALUE PLUMBING CC INC C36 925 679-3829 1571 EAST CYPRESS RD OAKLEY 24561

VENOM PLUMBING INC C36 510 750-4622 29596 DIXON STREET APT 21 HAYWARD 94544

VI TANG HINH A 415 999-5989 28A LELAND AVENUE SAN FRANCISCO 94134

VITAL BUILDING & ENTERPRISES A 510 215-7400 10835 SAN PABLO AVE STE # EL CERRITO 94530

VOLGA PLUMBING C36 925 947-0466 1074 VIELA CT LAFAYETTE 94549

W L HICKEY SONS INC caz 408 736-4938 P.0O. BOX 61209 SUNNYVALE 94088

WALBERG INC. A 530 824-0773 PO BOX 317 CORNING 96021

WALKER PLUMBING C36 925 443-7562 849 E. STANLEY BLVD #426 LIVERMORE 94550

WALLACE M. RIDDLE CONSTRUCTION A 925 998-7314 2251 RANCHO DEL LAGO MARTINEZ 94553

WALLER INC A 925 634-3663 2229 TRINITY DRIVE BRENTWOOD 94513

WARRANTED PLUMBING SERVICES C36 925 497-884% 3498 CLAYTON RD, STE 206 CONCORD 94519

WARRIOR'S PLUMBING C42 510 467-4536 8511 HCLLY ST APT 1 OAKLAND 94621

WATER WORKS PLUMBING C36 925 788-3815 118 JENNIE DR PLEASANT HILL 94523

WATERCC PLUMBING C36 209 968-5360 PO BOX 12410 OAKDALE 95361

WAYNE HORNE PLUMBING C36 707 647-3350 PO BOX 5443 VALLEJO 94591
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CONTRACTOR CONTR AREA PHONE ADDRESS CITY ZIP
NAME TYPE CODE CODE
CODE
WELLS CONSTRUCTION A 916 788-4480 10648 INDUSTRIAL AVE ROSEVILLE 95678
WEST COAST BACKHOE INC A 209 339-7394 33 MAXWELL ST LODI 95240
WEST COUNTY PLUMBING C36 530 301-7050 141 WILD CAT RD STONYFORD 95979
WEST PEAK CONSTRUCTION C3e 707 721-7091 2052 GOLD STREET #114 ALVISO 95002
WESTCOAST PLUMBING SERVICE INC A 510 770-1700 44279 FREMONT BLVD STE N FREMONT 94538
WESTPHAL PLUMBING AND ROOTER C36 510 825-3746 849 E STANLEY BLVD 257 LIVERMORE 94550
WESTSIDE UNDERGROUND A 408 378-1050 18601 VESSING RD SARATOGA 95070
WHITE WATER PLUMBING C36 925 718%-1523 P.0O. BOX 2491 ANTIOCH 94509
WHITING-TURNER A 925 485-0854 4690 CHABOT DRIVE STE 12 PLEASANTON 94588
WILLIAM COOK C42 925 980-2141 1428 ANGUS ST PATTERSON 95363
WILLIAMS GRADING A 925 516-0572 2840 BIXLER RD BRENTWOCD 94513
WILLIAMS PLUMBING (JOSH) Caz2 925 383-9599 7063 SARONI DRIVE PIEDMONT 94611
WILMOR & SONS PLUMBING & CONST C36 916 381-9114 8510 THYS CT SACRAMENTO 95828
WING ON CONSTRUCTION INC A 510 786-8838 1130 TROJAN AVE RODEQD 94579
YES CONSTRUCTION C36 510 261-2000 2929 SCHOOL ST #E OAKLAND 94602
Z AND Z PLUMBING A 510 708-4237 2434 TEAGARDEN ST SAN LEANDRO 94577
Z L, CONSTRUCTION CORP. A 925 465-6663 1027 DETROIT AVE CONCORD 94518
ZAKI HEATING AND COOLING C3s 916 799-7219 4555 AUBURN BLVD SACRAMENTOQ 95841
ZION BUILDERS C36 205 200-3938 2313 ALPINE AVE SUITE 1 STOCKTON 95204
ZOTTI PLUMBING CO C36 925 455-8411 4777 BENNETT DRIVE SUITE LIVERMORE 94551

** * END OF REPORT * * *
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